:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10326046

Nov 04, 2024 - 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 322,688 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 296663 - 0.019443697 ETH®
46.94 USD

2 296664 - 0.019464102 ETH®
46.99 USD

3 296665 - 0.065716310 ETH®
158.67 USD

4 296666 - 0.019501901 ETH®
47.08 USD

S 296667 - 0.019425443 ETH®
46.90 USD

6 296668 - 0.019443187 ETH®
46.94 USD

7 296682 - 0.019463578 ETH®
46.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10326046
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/322688
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296663
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296664
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296665
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296666
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296667
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296668
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296682

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

296683

296684

296686

296687

296688

296689

296690

296693

296694

Validator Id

797724

Amount

- 0.019496845
47.07 USD

- 0.019475820
47.02 USD

- 0.065656725
158.53 USD

- 0.019504121
47.09 USD

- 0.019479451
47.03 USD

- 0.019496908
47.07 USD

- 0.065568069
158.31 USD

- 0.019510915
47.11 USD

- 0.019485549
47.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.046313872
111.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296683
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296684
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296686
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296687
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296688
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296689
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296690
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296693
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/296694
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/797724

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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